Copa ESP Ponis C - TC
24 de Junio de 2021
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)
Pista / Arena: PRINCIPAL

oS

10

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

CALCETINES (342)
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / PiO / CRUZ

ESPIRIT DE GOIHIERRI
(391)
NONE / NONE /2007 /
GELDING / APALOUSSA / PONI

DORIEN VD EINDHOVEN
(411)
TOP-NANTINO / EINDHOEVE'S
PANDORA /1999 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONI

DONATELO (362)
NONE / NONE /2005 / MALE /
ALAZANA / NONE

INCA DE LA COTE (377)
SABLE NOIR DOUSUD /
LINOETTE V X MOORFIELDS
TARRAGON / 1996 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / SF

BRAUNY (348)
NONE / NONE / 2011 / FEMALE
/ CASTANO / CRUZ

BLOMMERSCHOT'S NISKE
(351)

KANTJE'S RONALDO /
BEEKZICHT'S NINA / 2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / NEW

FOREST

TOP BALOOKA DU
COLOMBIER (376)
EQUUS MR SPOCK / MALIKA
SCHNELL X EDELWEISS NACRE
/2011 / FEMALE / ALAZAN /
WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

DOUCHKA DU CHENE
VERT (480)
AMIRAL DE MINUIT / ALIZEE
DES GUERNES / 2013 / FEMALE
/ BAYO / SF

GROUDON (370)
NONE / NONE /2005 /

09:15

L.A.C.

116669

146346

156137

80413

49368

142994

119924

149821

149351

110401

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CASADO DE
MATA, Lorena
JOSEBA ELORDUI

ARCAS / NONE

CARGIOLLI
BOTERO, Zahira
LUCIA IRIARTE /
NONE

LOPEZ
COMESANA,
Claudia
EQUITACION MERES
SL / NONE

HERRAN
CARPINTERO,
Irene
ESTIBALIZ ALDAZ
SOLANO / NONE

PENALVA
SERRANO, Iciar
MANUEL GABARRON
/ NATHALIE SOULAT

DELGADO
ROZAS, M2
Eugenia
AIDA MONTERO
VELAZQUEZ / AIDA
MONTERO
VELAZQUEZ

EFIMOVA ,
Elizaveta
ANA GAMEZ
BAQUERIZO /).
SMITS

ORTS MORENO,
Gloria
BARBARA MARIA
GARCIA
MOLAGUERO /
NONE

GARCIA
URTASUN, Nora
XABIER ZABALETA /

EARL DU CHENE
VERT

MARMOL SALAS,
Lucia

L.D.N.

221853

233118

167124

272150

207764

159184

244131

202137

235327

285261
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